NAME, AGE & GENDER TEMPLATE 19-DEC-21

© 00 N o o~

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

50

71

27

62
12

42
70
57
32

46

20

49

46

59

66

46

27

11

24

TgMIIML

n

Ashoka Medicover Hospital

Indira Nagar Nashik NMC NMC
Jai Bhawan Appt Meth Rohini

Nagar Paitrod Panchavti NMC NMC
Nashik

Hotel Emerald Park Mangal

MI 1363 Trabakeshwar Rd NMC NMC
Sharanpur

Panchavati NMC NMC
Nashik Road NMC NMC
Nashik Road NMC NMC
Nashik Road NMC NMC
Jai Bhavani Road Nashik NMC NMC
Nashik Road Nashik NMC NMC
Nashik Road Nashik NMC NMC

Hariom Apartment College

Road Behind Kilbil School NMC NMC
Dsouza Colony

Sai Row Bunglow Janata Raja

Nagar Makhmalabad Road NMC NMC
Panchavati Nashik

Shri Swami Samartha Nagar
Adgon Nashik

Sai Row Bunglow
Makhmalabad Road Near
Swami Samarth Kendra
Panchavati Nashik

13 Madhuban Hos Society
Dindori Road Nashik

13 Madhuban Hos Society
Dindori Road Nashik

A P- 15 Prabhu Pinaacle
Gagaput Road Opp Vishwas
Bank Saraswat Savarkar NMC NMC
Nagar Nahsik Maharashtra

422013

NMC NMC

NMC NMC

NMC NMC

NMC NMC

Trimurti Chowk Nashik NMC NMC

Samangaon Road Devi

Mandir Nashik NMC NMC

Upnagar Nashik NMC NMC

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

DH VRDL

Datar Cancer
Genetics Limited,
Nashik

DRVPMC

DRVPMC

DRVPMC

METROPOLIS

METROPOLIS

METROPOLIS

Supreme Diagnostic
Pathology, Nashik
Supreme Diagnostic
Pathology, Nashik
Supreme Diagnostic
Pathology, Nashik
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Ghar No 32 Survana Soc
Devali Gaon Nashik Road
Nashik

Dindori

Dindori

Dindori Khedgaon Bopegaon
Dindori Khedgaon Bopegaon
Dindori Nashik

At Post Bopegaon Tal Dindori
Nashik Maharashtra India --
422205

Ghoti

Devi Mandir Rest Camp Rd
Deolali Camp

At Post Kothure Near Gram
Panchayat House No 363 Tal
Niphad Kothure Nashik
Keshav Raw House Punam
Saras Nagar Mu Po
Pimpalgaon Baswant Nashik
Keshav Raw House Punam
Saras Nagar Mu Po
Pimpalgaon Baswant Nashik
Keshav Raw House Punam
Saras Nagar Mu Po
Pimpalgaon Baswant Nashik
Khamtane Satana

At-Post Dubere Tal Sinhar

Shivai Hospital Sinnar Nashik
422103

Shivai Hospital Sinnar Nashik
422103

At Mahu Post Chincholi
Chincholi Nashik Chincholi --
422102

Surgana Surgana

Modhalpada Surgana
Trimbak Nashik

A P Kolgaon Tal Yeola

NMC

RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL
RURAL
RURAL
RURAL

NMC
DINDORI
DINDORI
DINDORI
DINDORI
DINDORI
DINDORI
IGATPURI
NASHIK

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

SATANA

SINNAR

SINNAR

SINNAR

SINNAR

SURGANA
SURGANA
TRIMBAK
YEOLA

TRULAB, NASHIK

NMC LAB

NMC LAB

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL
Thyrocare
Technologies Ltd.,
Navi Mumbai
RAT

DH VRDL

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

DH VRDL

Siro Prolego
Laboratory, Mumbai
Spicehealth mobile
testing laboratory-
833083(9)
Spicehealth mobile
testing laboratory-
833083(9)
Thyrocare
Technologies Ltd.,
Navi Mumbai

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

RAT




